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Tentative Vacunate Hoy Council Events Schedule
Updated 9/8/2021

LULAC councils and partners will be hosting pop-up vaccination or canvassing events throughout
the United States. The goal is for councils to engage 50-100 community members at these events.

Saturday, August 7, 2021
e LULACA47013
o Location: Vancouver, WA
o Time:
e LULAC 40003"
o Location: 423 N. 10th Ave., Cornelius, OR 97113
o Time:10am.to2p.m

Sunday, August 8, 2021
e | ULAC 23195
o Location: 38th Ecuadorian Parade” event along Northern Blvd. Queens, NY between
69th St. and 87th St.
o Time: 12PM-

Tuesday, August 10, 2021
e LULACTY
o Location: Local Park LAREDO, TX
o Time: TBD
e [ULACS311
o Location: 2242 s Damen Chicago, IL 60608
o Time: TBD




Thursday, August 12, 2021
e LULAC Council 47013
o Location: Vancouver, WA
o Time: TBD

Saturday, August 14, 2021
e LULAC 3147
o Location: Oxnard-Southwinds Park 300 E Clara St, Oxnard, CA 93033
o Time: TBD
e LULAC 39000
o Location: Kroc Community Center Dayton, OH
o Time: TBD

Wednesday, August 18, 2021
e LULAC Council #3072
o Location: Romero Elementary School, 135000 luis ave Santa Nella CA 95322
o Time: TBD

Thursday, August 19, 2021
e LULAC Council 47013
o Location: Vancouver, WA
o Time: TBD

Friday, August 20, 2021
e LULAC Council 3273
o Location: City of Tulare
o Time: 6 PM TO 10PM

Saturday, August 21, 2021

e LULAC 23196 --CANVASSING
o Location: Westchester, NY
o Time: 11 until 6 pm

e LULAC Council 47013
o Location: Vancouver, WA
o Time: TBD

e LULACS5316 (2 DAY EVENT)
o Location: Our Lady of the Mount
o Time:10:00am -8pm

e LULAC132
o Location: 6701 Delta Ascarate Drive El Paso, TX
o Time: 7:00am to 1:00pm




Saturday, August 28, 2021
e LULAC #23198
o Location: Comisionado Dominicano de Cultura
o Time: TBD
e [ ULAC 40003
o Location: 423 N. 10th Ave., Cornelius, OR 97113
o Time:10a.m.to 2 p.m.

Sunday August 29, 2021
e | ULAC 12149
o Location: 117 Edith St. Everette, MA 02149
o Time: TBD

Saturday, September 4, 2021

e LULAC Council 346
o Location: El Rey Grocery Store 916 S Cesar E Chavez Dr. Milwaukee, W1 53204.
o Time: 12PM-5PM
e |ULAC?22173
o Location:1409 Ellis Avenue Fort Worth, TX 76164
o Time: 10AM-6PM

Thursday, September 9, 2021
e [ULAC?2911
o Location: Funeraria del Angel Crespo 4136 Broadway St, Houston, TX 77087
o Time: 6:30 PM- 8:30 PM

Saturday, September 11, 2021
e LULAC Council 47013
o Location: 2400 E Fourth Plain Blvd. VVancouver, WA
o Time: 11AM-3PM

Sunday, September 19, 2021
e LULAC Council 7069- Eliseo
o Location: 1291 Kingsway Rd. Brandon, FL 33510
o Time: 1-4PM

Tuesday, September 21, 2021
e CANVASSING: LULAC Council 5311
o Chicago, IL
o Time: TBD




Thursday, September 23, 2021
e LULAC 4614-Deanne
o Location: River City Middle School 6300 Hull Street Rd, Richmond, VA 23224
o Time: TBD
e LULAC Council #3291
o Location: CSUCI campus
o Time: TBD

Friday, September 24, 2021
e LULAC 3292
o Location : City of Tulare
o Time: 6 PM TO 10PM

Saturday, September 25, 2021

e LULAC Council 47013
o Location: 2400 E Fourth Plain Blvd. Vancouver, WA
o Time: 11AM-3PM

e LULAC313
o Location: Iglesia Bautista Peniel, 1544 N. Kedzie Ave. Chicago, IL 60647.
o Time: 10 am- 1pm

e LULAC 22325
o Location: Eternal Faith Baptist Church Manor,TX
o Time: 1 pm - 6pm mobile clinic

Monday, September 27, 2021
e CANVASSING: LULAC 4613
o Location: Wakefield High School 1325 S Dinwiddie St, Arlington, VA 22204
e Time: TBD

Saturday October 2, 2021

e LULAC Washington D.C
o Location: Trinidad Recreation Center ( 1310 Childress St NE, Washington, DC 20002)
o Time: TBD

e LULAC Council #5026
o Location: Indianapolis, IN
o Time: TBD

e LULAC 3084
o Location: San Benito High School, Hollister, CA 95023
o Time: 10AM-2PM"

e LULAC 7069
o Location: 1291 Kingsway Rd. Brandon, FL 33510
o Time:1-4pm"




Saturday, October 9, 2021
e LULAC Council 47013
o Location: 2400 E Fourth Plain Blvd. Vancouver, WA
o Time: 11AM-3PM
Saturday, October 30, 2021
e LULAC Council 47013
o Location: 2400 E Fourth Plain Blvd. Vancouver, WA
o Time: 11AM-3PM




